INSEE commune
01363
01363
01363
01363
01363
01363
01363
01363

Nom commune
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux
Saint-Jean-le-Vieux

ID trongon
50226002
50226003
50226263
50226264
50226265
50226416
50226417
50226810

Nom trongon
D36 (2)
D36 (3)

D1075 (25)
D1075 (26)
D1075 (27)

D1084 (035)

D1084 (036)
D36 (1)

Débutant
PR 3+207
PR 3+990
PR 20+100
PR 20.6
PR 21+100
PR 37+0
PR 37+550
PR 3+100

Finissant
PR 3+990
PR 6+213
PR 20+6
PR21.1
PR25+4
PR 37+550
PR 40+514
PR 3+250

Catégorie Largeur

4
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30
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Rueen U

Gestionnaire
Cbo1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
Cbo1



